07/16/2024 10:29 pm
07/17/2024 1:14 am
07/17/2024 1:34 am
07/17/2024 2:02 am
07/17/2024 2:30 am
07/16/2024 10:29 pm
07/17/2024 3:15 am
07/17/2024 5:40 am
07/17/2024 5:00 am
07/17/2024 7:40 am
07/17/24 8:24 am

07/16/2024 6:30 pm
06/28/2024 10:00 pm

07/17/24 10:49 am
07/17/24 10:57 am

07/17/2024 10:36 am
07/17/2024 12:06 pm
07/17/2024 11:58 am
07/16/2024 4:18 pm
07/17/2024 12:41 pm
07/17/2024 1:00 pm
04/17/2024 12:00 pm
07/17/2024 12:00 pm
07/17/24 2:39 pm

07/17/2024 3:00 pm
07/17/24 3:00 pm

07/17/2024 2:42 pm
07/17/2024 3:50 pm
07/17/2024 4:21 pm
07/17/24 4:17 pm

07/10/2024 8:00 am
07/17/2024 4:28 pm
07/17/2024 5:15 pm
07/17/24 6:30 pm

07/17/2024 7:44 pm
07/17/24 8:00 pm

07/17/2024 7:28 pm
07/17/2024 7:28 pm
07/17/2024 8:00 pm

24-010599
24-010601
24-010602
24-010603
24-010604
24-010605
24-010606
24-010607
24-010608
24-010609
24-010610
24-010612
24-010613

24-010615
24-010616

24-010618
24-010619
24-010620
24-010621
24-010622
24-010623
24-010624
24-010625
24-010626
24-010627
24-010628
24-010629
24-010630
24-010631
24-010632
24-010633
24-010634
24-010635
24-010636
24-010637
24-010638
24-010639
24-010640
24-010641

All Other Traffic Offenses

Memo: Police Information
Memo: Field Interview

All Other Traffic Offenses

Memo: Police Information

All Other Traffic Offenses

All Other Offenses

Intimidation

Drug Equipment Violation
Memo: Field Interview

Crash: Property damage (over $400)
Drugs/Narcotics Violation/Felony
Memo: Lost Property

Crash: Injury possible
Crash: Property damage (over $400)

Memo: Field Interview

All Other Traffic Offenses

Memo: Disturbance/Domestic

All Other Traffic Offenses

Memo: Police Information
Memo: Welfare Check

Memo: Police Information
Aggravated Assault

Crash: Property damage (under $400)
Memo: Police Information

Crash: Injury possible

Memo: Police Information
Memo: Police Information

All Other Traffic Offenses

Crash: Injury possible

Theft of Bicycle

Memo: Disturbance/Domestic
Memo: Police Information

Crash: Property damage (over $400)
Fugitive From Justice

Crash: Injury possible

Order of Protection Violation
Arrest For Other Agency - Sullivan
All Other Traffic Offenses

L. Parker
J. Pitts

K. Copas
J. Pitts

J. Pitts

L. Parker
R. Eaton-Dye
J. Malone
J. Malone
R. Benitez
R. Benitez
J. Altman
W. Clare

P Estepp
M. McGuire

R. McDonald
T. Bates

J. Patton

M. McGuire
C. Jeffers

J. Malone

C. Jeffers

R. Benitez

A. Grimes

E. Steele

A. Helton
Lucas Hensley
J. Patton

Lt Summey
M. McGuire
C. Jessee

J. Patton

R. Benitez

A. Hammonds
K. Copas

R. Eaton-Dye
P. Smith

L. Parker

R. Eaton-Dye

1571 N Eastman Rd
117 Shelby St

245 E Main St

1000 Stonegate Rd
1777 Netherland Inn Rd
1571 N Eastman Rd
805 Lynn Garden Dr
926 Larry Neil Way

750 Lynn Garden Dr
1548 Redwood Dr

New Beason Well Rd//2810 E Stone Dr

450 Allen Dr
200 Shelby St

1405 E Stone DrSR:1//Bowater Dr
E Stone Dr//2523 E Stone Dr

400 Broad St

1535 E Stone Dr

133 E Ravine Rd

Union St//Woodbine St

244 Fletcher Ave

1729 Mcgee St

929 Chadwick Dr

1508 Fuller St

E Sullivan St//Island St

200 Shelby St

Wilcox Ct//S Wilcox Dr

New Beason Well Rd//Sussex Dr
200 W Church Cir

Mission St//Dale St

Mitchell Rd//866 Mitchell Rd
212 Lewis Ln

517 Fulton Ave

3237 E Stone Dr

Deneen Ln//W Stone Dr

200 Shelby St

168 Gravely RdUS:1//Cooper St
1508 Fuller St

1508 Fuller St

168 Gravely Rd

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest
Active

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Pending

Pending

Closed

Pending
Pending

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Pending

Closed

Pending

Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Pending

Active

Closed

Closed

Pending

Cleared By Arrest
Pending

Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest



07/17/2024 6:52 pm
07/01/2024 12:00 am
07/17/2024 8:20 pm
07/17/2024 9:30 pm
07/17/2024 10:05 pm
07/17/24 10:30 pm

07/17/2024 11:23 pm
07/17/2024 11:50 pm
07/17/2024 12:00 am
07/18/2024 12:50 am

07/18/2024 1:30 am
07/18/2024 2:40 am
07/18/2024 2:48 am
07/18/2024 3:02 am

24-010642
24-010643
24-010644
24-010645
24-010646
24-010647
24-010648
24-010649
24-010650
24-010651

24-010653
24-010654
24-010655
24-010656

Memo: Police Information
Vandalism/Felony

Memo: Disturbance/Domestic

All Other Traffic Offenses

Memo: Police Information

Crash: Property damage (under $400)
Memo: Police Information

All Other Traffic Offenses

Memo: Police Information

Memo: Property Damage/Misc

Burglary/Residential

Arrest For Other Agency - Sullivan
Theft from Motor Vehicle

Theft from Motor Vehicle

M. Swayze

J. Pitts

C. Clare

A. Hammonds
J. Pitts

A. Hammonds
B. Walker

R. Eaton-Dye
K. Copas

J. Pitts

B. Walker

A. Hammonds
J. Pitts

J. Pitts

211 Wrenwood Ct

942 Walnut Ave

417 Barnett Dr

Fairview Ave//Virgil Ave
Broad St//E New St

212 Lewis Ln//W Stone Dr
610 Branch St

W Sullivan St//Fairmont Ave
949 Riverside Ave

1000 Radcliffe Ave

1302 Camelia Ave
805 Lynn Garden Dr
1212 White St

1208 White St

Closed

Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Pending

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Closed

Active

Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest



